SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20672/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/05/2015 in CWP No.17118/2012 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

TARLOK SINGH AND OTHERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOINT DEVELOPMENT COMMISSIONER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners has circulated

letter seeking an adjournment on account of the fact that the counsel for the petitioners is not well.

List after four weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV) AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA) COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Satish Kumar Yadav Date: 2015.07.31 17:07:40 IST Reason: