www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.29337/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/09/2015 in CWP No. 19340/2015 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

PIARA SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 25/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sitesh N. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Sandhu, Adv. Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pushpinder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Anurag Rana, Adv.

Ms. Viddusshi, Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Service is complete.

List the matter before an appropriate Bench.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER