SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25962/2011

SWARAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH DIRECTOR LAND RECORD AND ORS & ORS.Respondent(s)

(only SLP (C) No. 24699/2016 and SLP (C) No. 33023/2017 ares to be listed before Ld. Regisgtrar's Court.)

WITH

- SLP (C) No3384/2012.
- SLP (C) No.33718/2011
- SLP (C) No.8442/2012
- SLP (C) No.5607/2012
- SLP (C) No.28782/2012
- SLP (C) No.5608/2012
- SLP (C) No.10575/2012
- SLP (C) No. 11183/2012
- SLP (C) No.23587/2012
- SLP (C) No.22731/2012
- SLP (C) No.17816-17817/2012
- SLP (C) No.17603/2012
- SLP (C) No.30011/2013
- SLP (C) No.34151/2012
- SLP (C) No.1285/2013
- SLP (C) No.11078/2013
- SLP (C) No.25742/2013
- SLP (C) No.16525/2013
- SLP (C) No.12974-12975/2014
- SLP (C) No.33890/2014
- SLP (C) No.20672/2015
- SLP (C) No.29337/2015
- SLP (C) No.29593/2015
- SLP (C) No.24699/2016
- SLP (C) No.33023/2017

Date: 18-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

Item No.9

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shruti Bist, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. Rajinder Mathur, AOR

Mr Sitesh Narayan Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mr Jatinderpal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR

Mr S.K.Pabbi, Adv.

Ms Priyanka Garg, Adv.

Mr Surinder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, AOR

Mr. Shantanu Sagar, AOR

Mr Sitesh Narayan Singh, Adv.

M/S. Aura & Co., AOR

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

Mr Vipin Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR

Mr. Sajith. P, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Mr Sitesh Narayan Singh, Adv.

M/S. Aura & Co., AOR

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Mr Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. S. L. Aneja, AOR

Mr Archna Midha, Adv.

Mr K.G.Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, AOR

Mr Siddharth Mittal, Adv.

Mr Nanyan Nepal, Adv.

Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

Mr M.K.Ghosh, Adv.

Mr Rohit Dutta, Adv.

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, AOR

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

Item No.9

Mr N.G.Dev, Adv.

Mrs Shikha Dixit, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, AOR

Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Mr Vishal Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

SLP (C) No. 24699/2016

Service is complete on respondent nos. 1 to 3 but none has entered appearance.

SLP (C) No. 33023/2017

Service is complete on respondent no.1 but none has entered appearance.

Await service/track report in respect of respondent no.2. However, ld. Advocate-on-record, Mr Vaibhav Tyagi appears for respondent no.2. Vakalatnama and counter affidavit be filed within four weeks time.

List again on 6.7.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA Registrar 18.04.2018

hј